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Primera Vuelta

Wed 27.9.2023
Club Union Field 1

Mon 2.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Mon 9.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Mon 16.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Wed 18.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Segunda Vuelta

Mon 23.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Mon 30.10.2023
Club Union Field 1

Wed 1.11.2023
Club Union Field 1

Wed 8.11.2023
Club Union Field 1
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Mon 13.11.2023
Club Union Field 1

Repechaje

Wed 15.11.2023
Club Union Field 1

20:30 Disco Duro - Freeze Mixed Repechaje2 13 - 7

Semifinal

Mon 20.11.2023
Club Union Field 1

Final

Fri 24.11.2023
Club Union Field 1
19:00 Disco TK - Disco Duro Mixed PlayOff Finals 17 - 7
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